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Downa Downas
GAMING & EVENT CENTRE Assiniboia Downs Simulcast Schedule - 2nd Edition (Revised June 17, 2018) GAMING & EVENT CENTRE
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
LIVE RACING LIVE RACING
1 POST TIME 7:30 PM 2 POST TIME 7:30 PM
REVISIONS 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream
1. SunRay is not racing June 18 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:50 a.m. Monmouth
11:45 a.m. Churchill 11:55 a.m. Parx
2. Hippodrome 3R is not racing 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 12:00 p.m. Woodbine
June 19 12:00 p.m. Woodbine 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes
12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes 12:10 p.m. Laurel
3. Add Thistledown June 23 12:10 p.m. Laurel 12:15 p.m. Delaware
Post time: 12:40 p.m. 12:20 p.m. Belterra 12:30 p.m. Belmont
12:45 p.m. Canterbury
4. Gulfstream post time 1:05 p.m. Indiana
changed June 28, 29 & 30 2:00 p.m. Ruidoso 1:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows
2:05 p.m. Belmont 1:20 p.m. Arlington
2:30 p.m. Santa Anita 2:00 p.m. Northlands
2:45 p.m. Golden Gate 2:30 p.m. Santa Anita
3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 2:35 p.m. Lone Star
3:15 p.m. Arlington 2:45 p.m. Golden Gate
4:00 p.m. SunRay Park 2:45 p.m. Penn National
5:00 p.m. Penn National 3:15 p.m. Louisiana
5:50 p.m. Evangeline 3:50 p.m. Hastings
4:00 p.m. Emerald
6:00 p.m. Charles Town 5:00 p.m. Churchill
6:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H)
6:00 p.m. Remington 5:05 p.m. Indiana
6:15 p.m. Delta 5:50 p.m. Evangeline
6:15 p.m. Meadowlands (H)
6:30 p.m. Canterbury 6:00 p.m. Charles Town
6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H) 6:00 p.m. Remington
6:35 p.m. Lone Star 6:00 p.m. Pocono (H)
7:10 p.m. Hawthorne (H) 6:15 p.m. Delta
7:30 p.m. Assiniboia Downs 6:15 p.m. Meadowlands (H)
7:30 p.m. Northlands 6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H)
8:00 p.m. Australia 7:10 p.m. Hawthorne (H)
8:30 p.m. Emerald 7:30 p.m. Assiniboia Downs
9:00 p.m. Los Alamitos 7:30 p.m. Fairmount
8:00 p.m. Los Alamitos
8:00 p.m. Australia
LIVE RACING LIVE RACING BELMONT STAKES
3 4 5 6 POST TIME 7:30 PM 7 8 POST TIME 7:30 PM 9 LIVE RACING 7:30 PM
11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 11:15 a.m. Saratoga (H) 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 10:35 a.m. Belmont
11:45 a.m. Churchill 11:55 a.m. Parx 11:55 a.m. Parx 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) | 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream
11:50 a.m. Monmouth 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) | 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:45 a.m. Churchill 11:45 a.m. Churchill
12:00 p.m. Woodbine 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:50 a.m. Belmont 11:50 a.m. Monmouth
12:10 p.m. Laurel 12:15 p.m. Delaware 12:40 p.m. Thistiedown 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes 12:00 p.m. Woodbine 11:55 a.m. Parx
12:20 p.m. Belterra 12:40 p.m. Thistiedown 12:15 p.m. Delaware 12:15 p.m. Delaware 12:10 p.m. Laurel 12:00 p.m. Woodbine
12:30 p.m. Belmont 1:00 p.m. Fairmount 12:40 p.m. Thistiedown 12:20 p.m. Belterra 12:20 p.m. Belterra 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes
12:45 p.m. Canterbury 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 1:00 p.m. Scioto (H) 12:10 p.m. Laurel
3:15 p.m. Louisiana 1:05 p.m. Indiana 1:00 p.m. Scioto (H) 1:00 p.m. Belmont 1:05 p.m. Indiana 12:45 p.m. Canterbury
1:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows 4:00 p.m. SunRay Park 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 1:05 p.m. Indiana 2:30 p.m. Santa Anita 2:00 p.m. Ruidoso
1:20 p.m. Arlington 4:00 p.m. Harrington (H) 3:15 p.m. Louisiana 3:15 p.m. Louisiana 2:45 p.m. Golden Gate 2:30 p.m. Santa Anita 1:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows
2:00 p.m. Ruidoso 4:25 p.m. Presque Isle 3:20 p.m. Fort Erie 4:00 p.m. Buffalo (H) 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 2:45 p.m. Golden Gate 1:20 p.m. Arlington
2:10 p.m. Century (H) 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 4:00 p.m. Harrington (H) 4:00 p.m. Harrington (H) 4:00 p.m. Churchill 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 1:35 p.m. Lone Star
2:15 p.m. SunRay Park 5:25 p.m. Century (H) 4:25 p.m. Presque Isle 4:25 p.m. Presque Isle 4:25 p.m. Presque Isle 3:15 p.m. Arlington 1:45 p.m. Golden Gate
2:30 p.m. Santa Anita 5:30 p.m. Grand River (H) 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 5:00 p.m. Penn National 4:00 p.m. SunRay Park 2:00 p.m. Northlands
2:35 p.m. Lone Star 5:30 p.m. Hippodrome 3R(H) | 5:30 p.m. Grand River (H) 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 5:00 p.m. Penn National 2:00 p.m. Santa Anita
2:45 p.m. Golden Gate 6:00 p.m. Mountaineer 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 5:30 p.m. Rideau (H) 5:30 p.m. Grand River (H) 3:15 p.m. Louisiana
3:50 p.m. Hastings 6:05 p.m. Pocono (H) 5:45 p.m. Woodbine 5:30 p.m. Scioto (H) 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 3:50 p.m. Hastings
4:00 p.m. Emerald 6:05 p.m. Ocean Downs (H) 6:00 p.m. Mountaineer 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 4:00 p.m. Emerald
5:00 p.m. Georgian (H) 6:30 p.m. Wooodbine (H) 6:00 p.m. Pocono (H) 6:00 p.m. Charles Town 4:00 p.m. Penn National
5:30 p.m. Rideau (H) 8:00 p.m. Australia 6:15 p.m. Georgian (H) 6:00 p.m. Mountaineer 6:00 p.m. Charles Town 6:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H)
6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H) 6:15 p.m. Delta 6:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows 6:15 p.m. Delta 5:05 p.m. Indiana
6:00 p.m. Mountaineer 7:00 p.m. Running Aces (H) 7:30 p.m. Assiniboia Downs | 6:15 p.m. Delta 6:30 p.m. Meadowlands (H) 5:50 p.m. Evangeline
6:00 p.m. Running Aces (H) 8:00 p.m. Australia 8:00 p.m. Australia 6:30 p.m. Canterbury 6:30 p.m. Canterbury 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H)
6:00 p.m. Pocono (H) 6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H) 6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H)
6:05 p.m. Ocean Downs (H) 7:10 p.m. Hawthorne (H) 6:35 p.m. Lone Star 6:00 p.m. Charles Town
7:00 p.m. Los Alamitos 8:00 p.m. Australia 7:10 p.m. Hawthorne (H) 6:10 p.m. Hoosier (H)
7:10 p.m. Hawthorne (H) 7:30 p.m. Assiniboia Downs 6:15 p.m. Delta
8:00 p.m. Australia 7:30 p.m. Northlands 6:15 p.m. Meadowlands (H)
8:00 p.m. Australia 6:30 p.m. Pocono (H)
8:30 p.m. Emerald 6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H)
9:00 p.m. Los Alamitos 7:10 p.m. Hawthorne (H)
7:30 p.m. Assiniboia Downs
7:30 p.m. Fairmount
8:00 p.m. Los Alamitos
8:00 p.m. Australia
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Asainiboia Dowsa boca Downa
GAMING & EVENT CENTRE GAMING & EVENT CENTRE
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
NIGHT MARKET LIVE RACING NO ASD LIVE RACING
1 0 3PM-11PM 1 1 1 2 1 3 POST TIME 7:30 PM 1 4 1 5 LIVE RACING 1 6 POST TIME 7:30 PM
11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 11:15 a.m. Saratoga (H) 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream
11:45 a.m. Churchill 11:55 a.m. Parx 11:55 a.m. Parx 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:50 a.m. Monmouth
11:50 a.m. Monmouth 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) 11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:45 a.m. Churchill 11:55 a.m. Parx
12:00 p.m. Woodbine 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 12:00 p.m. Woodbine 12:00 p.m. Woodbine
12:05 p.m. Suffolk 12:15 p.m. Delaware 12:40 p.m. Thistiedown 12:15 p.m. Delaware 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes 12:10 p.m. Laurel 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes
12:10 p.m. Laurel 12:40 p.m. Thistledown 12:30 p.m. Belmont 12:15 p.m. Delaware 12:20 p.m. Belterra 12:10 p.m. Laurel
12:20 p.m. Belterra 1:00 p.m. Fairmount 12:40 p.m. Thistledown 12:20 p.m. Belterra 12:30 p.m. Belmont
12:20 p.m. Fort Erie 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 1:00 p.m. Scioto (H) 12:30 p.m. Belmont 1:05 p.m. Indiana 12:45 p.m. Canterbury
12:30 p.m. Belmont 3:15 p.m. Louisiana 1:05 p.m. Indiana 1:00 p.m. Scioto (H) 2:00 p.m. Ruidoso
12:45 p.m. Canterbury 4:00 p.m. Harrington (H) 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 1:05 p.m. Indiana 2:30 p.m. Santa Anita 2:05 p.m. Belmont 1:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows
4:25 p.m. Presque Isle 3:15 p.m. Louisiana 3:15 p.m. Louisiana 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 2:30 p.m. Santa Anita 1:20 p.m. Arlington
1:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 3:20 p.m. Fort Erie 4:00 p.m. Buffalo (H) 4:00 p.m. Churchill 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 2:00 p.m. Northlands
1:20 p.m. Arlington 5:25 p.m. Century (H) 4:00 p.m. Harrington (H) 4:00 p.m. Harrington (H) 4:25 p.m. Presque Isle 3:15 p.m. Arlington 2:00 p.m. Santa Anita
2:15 p.m. SunRay Park 5:30 p.m. Grand River (H) 4:25 p.m. Presque Isle 4:25 p.m. Presque Isle 5:00 p.m. Penn National 4:00 p.m. SunRay Park 2:35 p.m. Lone Star
2:30 p.m. Santa Anita 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 4:15 p.m. Pleasanton 3:15 p.m. Louisiana
2:35 p.m. Lone Star 5:30 p.m. Hippodrome 3R(H) 5:30 p.m. Grand River (H) 5:30 p.m. Rideau (H) 5:00 p.m. Penn National 3:15 p.m. Pleasanton
2:45 p.m. Golden Gate 6:00 p.m. Mountaineer 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 5:30 p.m. Scioto (H) 5:30 p.m. Grand River (H) 3:50 p.m. Hastings
3:50 p.m. Hastings 6:05 p.m. Pocono (H) 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 5:45 p.m. Woodbine 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 5:00 p.m. Churchill
4:00 p.m. Emerald 6:05 p.m. Ocean Downs (H) 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 5:00 p.m. Penn National
5:00 p.m. Georgian (H) 6:30 p.m. Wooodbine (H) 6:00 p.m. Mountaineer 6:00 p.m. Charles Town 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H)
5:30 p.m. Rideau (H) 8:00 p.m. Australia 6:00 p.m. Pocono (H) 6:00 p.m. Mountaineer 6:00 p.m. Charles Town 6:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows 5:05 p.m. Indiana
6:15 p.m. Georgian (H) 6:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows 6:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows 6:15 p.m. Delta 5:50 p.m. Evangeline
6:00 p.m. Mountaineer 6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H) 6:15 p.m. Delta 6:15 p.m. Delta 6:30 p.m. Meadowlands (H)
6:00 p.m. Running Aces (H) 7:00 p.m. Running Aces (H) 7:30 p.m. Assiniboia Downs | 6:30 p.m. Canterbury 6:30 p.m. Canterbury 6:00 p.m. Charles Town
6:00 p.m. Pocono (H) 8:00 p.m. Australia 8:00 p.m. Australia 6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H) 6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H) 6:00 p.m. Pocono (H)
6:05 p.m. Ocean Downs (H) 7:10 p.m. Hawthorne (H) 6:35 p.m. Lone Star 6:15 p.m. Delta
7:00 p.m. Los Alamitos 8:00 p.m. Australia 7:10 p.m. Hawthorne (H) 6:15 p.m. Meadowlands (H)
7:10 p.m. Hawthorne (H) 7:30 p.m. Northlands 6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H)
8:00 p.m. Australia 8:00 p.m. Australia 7:00 p.m. Emerald
8:30 p.m. Emerald 7:10 p.m. Hawthorne (H)
9:00 p.m. Los Alamitos 7:30 p.m. Assiniboia Downs
7:30 p.m. Fairmount
8:00 p.m. Los Alamitos
8:00 p.m. Australia
FATHER'S DAY LIVE RACING LIVE RACING LIVE RACING
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11:35a.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
11:55 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:20 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:35 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:25 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

LIVE RACING 1:30 PM

Gulfstream
Churchill
Monmouth
Parx
Woodbine
Laurel

Fort Erie
Belmont
Canterbury

Prairie Meadows
Arlington
Assiniboia Downs
Northlands
Santa Anita
Lone Star
Pleasanton
Hastings
Emerald
Presque Isle
Georgian (H)
Rideau (H)

Mountaineer
Running Aces (H)
Pocono (H)
Ocean Downs (H)
Los Alamitos
Hawthorne (H)
Australia
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11:50 a.m.
11:55 a.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:40 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:25 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:25 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Monticello (H)
Parx

The Meadows (H)
Finger Lakes
Delaware
Thistledown

Plainridge (H)
Louisiana
Harrington (H)
Presque Isle
Northfield (H)
Century (H)
Grand River (H)
Yonkers (H)

Mountaineer
Pocono (H)
Ocean Downs (H)
Wooodbine (H)
Australia
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11:50 a.m.
11:55 a.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:40 p.m.

Monticello (H)
Parx

The Meadows (H)
Finger Lakes
Thistledown

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:05 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:25 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:50 p.m.

Fairmount
Scioto (H)
Indiana
Plainridge (H)
Louisiana
Fort Erie
Harrington (H)
Presque Isle
Northfield (H)
Hoosier (H)
Yonkers (H)

Mountaineer
Pocono (H)
Georgian (H)
Woodbine (H)
Running Aces (H)
Australia

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
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11:25 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:40 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:05 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:25 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

POST TIME 7:30 PM

Harrah's Philly (H)
Monticello (H)
The Meadows (H)
Finger Lakes
Delaware
Belmont
Thistledown

Scioto (H)
Indiana
Louisiana
Buffalo (H)
Harrington (H)
Presque Isle
Northfield (H)
Grand River (H)
Hoosier (H)
Woodbine
Evangeline

Mountaineer
Ocean Downs (H)
Delta

Assiniboia Downs
Australia
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11:15a.m.
11:25 a.m.
11:35a.m.
11:50 a.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:20 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:25 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:50 p.m.
5:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:35 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Saratoga (H)
Harrah's Philly (H)
Gulfstream
Monticello (H)
Finger Lakes
Delaware

Belterra

Belmont

Santa Anita
Plainridge (H)
Churchill
Pleasanton
Presque Isle
Penn National
Hoosier (H)
Rideau (H)
Scioto (H)
Evangeline
Yonkers (H)

Charles Town
Prairie Meadows
Delta
Canterbury
Woodbine (H)
Lone Star
Hawthorne (H)
Australia
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11:25 a.m.
11:35 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:20 p.m.

1:05 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:05 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:35 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

POST TIME: 7:30 PM

Harrah's Philly (H)
Gulfstream
Churchill
Woodbine

Laurel

Belterra

Indiana
Ruidoso
Belmont

Santa Anita
Plainridge (H)
Arlington
Pleasanton
Penn National
Grand River (H)
Evangeline

Charles Town
Prairie Meadows
Delta
Meadowlands (H)
Canterbury
Woodbine (H)
Lone Star
Hawthorne (H)
Assiniboia Downs
Northlands
Australia
Emerald

Los Alamitos
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11:35a.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
11:55 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:40 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:35 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:05 p.m.
5:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

POST TIME: 7:30 PM

Gulfstream
Churchill
Monmouth
Parx
Woodbine
Finger Lakes
Laurel
Belmont
Thistledown

Prairie Meadows
Arlington
Northlands
Santa Anita
Lone Star
Louisiana
Pleasanton
Hastings
Penn National
Northfield (H)
Indiana
Evangeline

Canterbury
Charles Town
Pocono (H)

Delta
Meadowlands (H)
Woodbine (H)
Emerald
Hawthorne (H)
Assiniboia Downs
Fairmount

Los Alamitos
Australia
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Asacniboca Downs baca Downs
GAMING & EVENT CENTRE GAMING & EVENT CENTRE
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
LIVE RACING NO ASD LIVE RACING
24 25 26 27 POST TIME: 7:30 PM 28 29 LIVE RACING 30 POST TIME: 7:30 PM
11:35 a.m. Gulfstream 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 11:15 a.m. Saratoga (H) 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) 11:35 a.m. Tampa Bay
11:45 a.m. Churchill 11:55 a.m. Parx 11:55 a.m. Parx 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 11:25 a.m. Harrah's Philly (H) | 11:45 a.m. Churchill 11:45 a.m. Churchill
11:50 a.m. Monmouth 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) | 12:05 p.m. The Meadows (H) 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes 11:50 a.m. Monticello (H) 12:10 p.m. Laurel 11:45 a.m. Gulfstream
12:00 p.m. Woodbine 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes 12:15 p.m. Delaware 12:10 p.m. Finger Lakes 12:20 p.m. Belterra 11:50 a.m. Monmouth
12:10 p.m. Laurel 12:15 p.m. Delaware 12:40 p.m. Thistledown 12:30 p.m. Belmont 12:15 p.m. Delaware 11:55 a.m. Parx
12:20 p.m. Belterra 12:40 p.m. Thistledown 12:40 p.m. Thistledown 12:20 p.m. Belterra 1:05 p.m. Indiana 12:00 p.m. Woodbine
12:20 p.m. Fort Erie 1:00 p.m. Fairmount 12:30 p.m. Belmont 1:15 p.m. Gulfstream 12:10 p.m. Laurel
12:30 p.m. Belmont 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 1:00 p.m. Scioto (H) 1:00 p.m. Scioto (H) 2:00 p.m. Ruidoso 12:30 p.m. Belmont
12:45 p.m. Canterbury 3:15 p.m. Louisiana . Indiana 1:05 p.m. Indiana 1:15 p.m. Gulfstream 2:00 p.m. Woodbine 12:45 p.m. Canterbury
4:00 p.m. Harrington (H) . Plainridge (H) 3:15 p.m. Louisiana 1:20 p.m. Arlington 2:05 p.m. Belmont
1:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows 4:25 p.m. Presque Isle . Louisiana 4:00 p.m. Buffalo (H) 3:00 p.m. Los Alamitos RC 3:00 p.m. Los Alamitos RC 1:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows
1:20 p.m. Arlington 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) . Fort Erie 4:00 p.m. Harrington (H) 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 3:00 p.m. Plainridge (H) 1:20 p.m. Arlington
2:00 p.m. Ruidoso 5:25 p.m. Century (H) . Harrington (H) 4:25 p.m. Presque Isle 4:00 p.m. Churchill 3:15 p.m. Arlington 2:00 p.m. Northlands
2:30 p.m. Santa Anita 5:30 p.m. Grand River (H) . Presque Isle 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H) 4:15 p.m. Pleasanton 4:15 p.m. Pleasanton 2:30 p.m. Los Alamitos RC
2:35 p.m. Lone Star 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) . Northfield (H) 5:30 p.m. Grand River (H) 4:25 p.m. Presque Isle 5:00 p.m. Penn National 2:35 p.m. Lone Star
3:15 p.m. Pleasanton . Hippodrome 3R(H) 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 5:00 p.m. Penn National 5:30 p.m. Grand River (H) 3:15 p.m. Louisiana
3:50 p.m. Hastings 6:00 p.m. Mountaineer . Hoosier (H) 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 5:30 p.m. Hoosier (H) 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 3:15 p.m. Pleasanton
4:00 p.m. Emerald 6:05 p.m. Pocono (H) . Yonkers (H) 5:30 p.m. Rideau (H) 5:00 p.m. Penn National
4:25 p.m. Presque Isle 6:05 p.m. Ocean Downs (H) 6:00 p.m. Mountaineer 5:30 p.m. Scioto (H) 6:00 p.m. Charles Town 5:00 p.m. Northfield (H)
5:00 p.m. Georgian (H) 6:30 p.m. Wooodbine (H) 6:00 p.m. Mountaineer 6:05 p.m. Ocean Downs (H) 5:50 p.m. Evangeline 6:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows 5:05 p.m. Indiana
5:30 p.m. Rideau (H) 8:00 p.m. Australia 6:00 p.m. Pocono (H) 6:15 p.m. Delta 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H) 6:15 p.m. Delta 5:50 p.m. Evangeline
6:15 p.m. Georgian (H) 7:30 p.m. Assiniboia Downs 6:30 p.m. Meadowlands (H) 5:50 p.m. Yonkers (H)
6:00 p.m. Mountaineer 6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H) 7:30 p.m. Northlands 6:00 p.m. Charles Town 6:30 p.m. Canterbury
6:00 p.m. Running Aces (H) 7:00 p.m. Running Aces (H) 8:00 p.m. Australia 6:00 p.m. Prairie Meadows 6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H) 6:00 p.m. Charles Town
6:00 p.m. Pocono (H) 8:00 p.m. Australia 6:05 p.m. Ocean Downs 7:05 p.m. Albuquerque 6:00 p.m. Pocono (H)
6:05 p.m. Ocean Downs (H) 6:15 p.m. Delta 7:10 p.m. Hawthorne (H) 6:15 p.m. Delta
7:00 p.m. Los Alamitos 6:30 p.m. Canterbury 7:30 p.m. Northlands 6:15 p.m. Meadowlands (H)
7:10 p.m. Hawthorne (H) 6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H) 8:00 p.m. Australia 6:30 p.m. Woodbine (H)
8:00 p.m. Australia 6:35 p.m. Lone Star 8:30 p.m. Emerald 7:00 p.m. Emerald
7:10 p.m. Hawthorne (H) 9:00 p.m. Los Alamitos 7:05 p.m. Albuquerque
8:00 p.m. Australia 7:10 p.m. Hawthorne (H)
9:00 p.m. Los Alamitos 7:30 p.m. Assiniboia Downs
7:30 p.m. Fairmount
8:00 p.m. Los Alamitos
8:00 p.m. Australia




